Barbara
Fritz
Martin
llmar
Fritz
Armin
Res

Res
Andy
Fritz
llmar

Res
Armin

Hans

Armin

1 Hans
2 Fritz
3 Armin
4 Res

5 limar
6 Fritz
7 Adrian
8 Andy

Clerici
Berger
Krahenbiihl
Imobersteg
Lortscher
Grappi
Wiithrich

Wiithrich
Clerici
Berger
Imobersteg

Wiithrich
Grappi

Marending

Grappi

Marending
Lortscher
Grappi
Withrich
Imobersteg
Berger
Keller
Clerici

20
20
20
30
30

20

20
20
20
30

20

10

10
30

20
30
20
40
20

846
907

931

918

931
904
918
873
824
807
786
799

Spiezercup 2022

1. Runde

731 Andy
905 Hans
769 Adrian

Robert

Fritz

Peter

Nick
866 Fritz
907 Hans
941 Fritz
Kleiner Final
918 Res
941 CHF 50.00
934 CHF 40.00
918 CHF 30.00
893 CHF 20.00
854 CHF 10.00
827 CHF 10.00
826 CHF 10.00
819 CHF 10.00

Clerici
Marending
Keller
Zumbrunnen
Heim
Augsburger
Tschannen

Keller
Lortscher
Grappi
Marending

Lortscher
Marending

Lortscher

Wiithrich

20
10
40
30
40
40
20

40
30

10

30
10

30

20

800
911
801
779
810
794
845

786
893
920
896

874
927

904

873

809
850
834
865

934

893



